
Spring semester of 2019/2020 academic year

33-304. Exam Schedule

Wed, 11 Mar 10:15 — 12:40 TEST Current Issues in Condensed Matter Physics  M18-403  Tischenko A.A.,
Sergeeva D.Y.

Fri, 10 Apr 09:20 — 11:00 ATT Practical Training (Research Work)  M18-404  Sibirmovskiy Y.D.
Thu, 23 Apr 15:20 — 17:00 TEST Thermoelectric Effect in Physical Electronics  B16-404  Sibirmovskiy Y.D.,

Gladkov V.P.
Fri, 24 Apr 11:05 — 12:40 TEST Transport and Recombination of Charge Carriers in Disordered Organic Materials

 B16-403  Nikitenko V.R.
Sat, 02 May 10:15 — 11:50 EXAM Heterogeneous land mass and technology of microwave electronics  B16-403

 Vasilievskiy I.S.
Tue, 02 Jun 10:15 — 11:50 TEST Optical Phenomena in Condensed Matter  M19-401  Sergeeva D.Y.,

Tischenko A.A.
Tue, 02 Jun 12:45 — 14:20 TEST Mathematics: Catastrophe Theory  M19-401  Ionov A.M.
Tue, 02 Jun 14:30 — 16:05 TEST Nonlinear Partial Differential Equations  M19-401  Ionov A.M.
Wed, 03 Jun 08:30 — 10:05 TEST English Language (Technological Terminology )  B17-401  Lekomtsev K.V.
Thu, 04 Jun 11:05 — 12:40 TEST Modern problems in Photonics and Optoinformatics  M19-404

 Tischenko A.A., Sergeeva D.Y.
Thu, 04 Jun 12:45 — 14:20 TEST Numerical methods for solving physical problems  B18-402

 Maslennikov A.M.
Fri, 05 Jun 10:15 — 11:50 TEST Practical Training (Research Work)  M19-401  Tischenko A.A., Taranenko A.V.
Fri, 05 Jun 12:45 — 14:20 ATT Practical Training (Research Work)  M19-404  Tischenko A.A.
Mon, 08 Jun 10:15 — 11:50 TEST Practical Training (Research Work)  M19-403  Vasilievskiy I.S.
Mon, 08 Jun 12:45 — 14:20 TEST Educational practice (design and technology)  M19-403  Maslov M.M.
Mon, 15 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Methods of Molecular Dynamics in Multi-Scale Modelling  M19-401

 Maslov M.M., Katin K.P.
Wed, 17 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Solid-State Electronics, Radioelectronic Components, Micro and Nanoelectronics,

Quantum Devices  A17-402  Borisenko V.E., Migas D.B.
Mon, 22 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Nanoelectronics Technologies  A17-402  Migas D.B.
Fri, 03 Jul 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Practical Training (Research Work)  M19-404  Nikitenko V.R.


